0 0 0 0 0 0 (10,959.000 (10.959,000)
0 0 0 0 0 0 (390.000) (390.000)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 a 0 0
0 0 a 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 (2.628.000) (2.628,000)
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 a 0 0

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

(215.316,000) 5,450.485 (209.865.515 0 0 (209,865.515) (9.323.649 (219,189.164
5,266,158.000 (1.929,038.515 3.339,119,485 101.071,000 37.330.000 3,477,520,485 (39,909.649 ~.~37,61 0,836

ORDER NO. PSC-09-0571-FOF-EI

DOCKET NO. 080317-EI
PAGE 34

Commission AdI!!lled ($)
TECO AdiJsted

ArT'Dunt

Corrrnon Equity 1,835,985,000
Long-term Debt 1,397,565,000

Shon-term Debt 8,002,000
Preferred Stock 0
Customer Deposits 103,724,000
Deferred Incarre Taxes 302,744,000
Tax Credits - Zero Cost 0
Tax Credits - Wetghled Cost 6,760,000

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY

DOCKET NO. OB0317·EI

13-MONTH AVERAGE CAPITAL STRUCTURE

DECEMBER 2009 TEST YEAR

RECONCILIATION OF RATE BASE AND CAPITAL STRUCTURE

COMMISSION ADJUSTED FOR RECONSIDERATION OF THE WEIGHTED AVERAGE COST OF CAPITAL

Equity tnfusion Imputed 2CTs 3CTs BBRait Rate Case Dredging Stonn Damage

NOI Made ~ May 2009 S!lI!tl!!Ttler 2009 Prolect ~ O&M Reserve

(50,000,000) (38,340,000) (19,430,142) (50,592,280) (23,161,474) (874,000) (447,257) 1,994.250

50,000,000 29,426,000 (15,306,917) (39,861,OBO) (16,246,521 ) (666,000) (352,636) 1,571,250

0 169,000 (32,746) (66,662) (39,469) (1,000) (975) 3,750

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 2,184,000 (1,136,491) (2,956,736) (1,354,168) (51,000) (26,336) 116,250

6,375,000 (216,704) (1,065,222) (1,950,346) (1,014,000) (519,443) 2,314,500
0 0 0 0 0 0

184,000 0 0 0 0 0 0

SCHEDULE 2

Comrrission
Totat Specific Adjusted

Adlustments Total

(180,850,903) 1,655,134,097

6,540,096 t ,404,105,096

11,658 6,013,858

0 0
(3,226,463) 100,497,517

3,923.763 306,667,763
0 0

164,000 8,964.000
Total 3.656.600,000 0 (36,125,000) (94,564,000) (44,754,000) (2,626,000) (1,346,649) 6,000,000 (173.417 ,649) 3,463,362,35t

Equity Rallo 56.640/, 53.96%

Projected Accounts Staff ($)
Adjusted Levet of Other Accounts Receivable T otat Pro Rata Commission Cost Weighted

I2li& Ratio Plant In Service Receivable (143) ASSOCiated Cos. Adlustrrents Adjusfed ~ Rate Cost

Common EQuily 1,655,134,097 47.52% (16,396,105) (5,913,635) (210,450) (22,522,190) 1,632,611,907 47,49'10 11.25'10 5.34%
Long-term Debt 1,404, I 05,096 40.31% (13,911,056) (5,016,732) (178,531) (19,106,320) 1,384,996,776 4029';' 6.60% 2.74'"
Short-term Debt 6,013,858 0.23% (79,397) (28,633) (1,019) (109,048) 7,904,810 0.23% 2.75% 0.01'"
Preferred Stock 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.000/,

Customer Deposits 100,497,517 2.89% (995,671) 0 0 (995,671) 99,501,846 2.89% 6.07% 0.16%

Deferred Income Taxes 306,667,783 6.80% (3,038,266) 0 (3,036,266) 303,629,497 6.83'" 0.00'" 0.00%
Tax Credits - Zero Cost 0 0.00% 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
Tax Credits - Weighted Cost 6,964,000 0.26';' 0 0 0 0 6,964,000 0.26% 9.19% 0.02%
Total 3,483,382,351 100.00% (34,422,515) (10,959,000) (390,000) (45,771,515) 3,437,610,836 100.00% 6.29'1.

EQuily Ratio 53.96% 53.96%

tnteresl Synchrontzalton ($) ($) ($)
Adjustment ERect on Effect on

DoHar A~t Change Amount Cost Rate Inl~re~t ExQ. Tax Rate tncomeTax
Long-term Debt (12,566,224 ) 6.60'4 (654,503) 36.575% 329,625
Shon-term Debt (97,190) 4.63% (4,500) 36.575% 1,736
Cuslomer Deposits (4,222,154) 6.07% (256,285) 36.575% 98,862

430,222

Cost Rate Chant:l!!
Short-term Debt 6,002,000 -1.66% (150,438) 36.575% 58,031
Tax Credits - Weighted Cosl 6,780,000 -0.56% (49,106) 36.575% 18,943

76,974

TOTAL 507,196

ORDER NO. PSC-09·0571-FOF-EI
DOCKET NO. 080317-EI
PAGE 35

TAMPA ELECTRIC COMPANY SCHEDULE 3
DOCKET NO. 080317-EI

NET OPERATING INCOME

DECEMBER 2009 TEST YEAR

COMMISSION ADJUSTEP FOR RECONSIDERATION OF THE WEIGHTEp AVERAGE COST OF CAPITAL

Adjusted per Company
CofDfDi~~iQ[l e!:lillstments~

2 Revenue Forecast
8 Plant in Service Amount

39 Total Operating Revenues
4O-S Inflation Factors
41 Total 0&1.1 Expense

42-5 FAC Rewnues and Expenses
43-5 ECCR Revenues and Expenses
44-S CCRC Revenues and Expenses
45-S ECRC Revenues and Expenses
46 Advertising Expenses